
39.6 milesAcross Albuquerque, West - East

Ride With GPS · http://ridewithgps.com

Leg Dir Type Notes Total

↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on Central Ave SW 0.0

0.3 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Central Ave NW 0.3

9.2 → Right Turn right onto Atrisco Vista Blvd/I-40W Frontage 9.6

0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Central Ave SW 9.9

6.5 → Right Turn right onto Paseo Del Bosque Trail 16.4

0.0 → Right Turn right to stay on Paseo Del Bosque Trail 16.4

1.1 → Right Turn right toward Mountain Rd NW 17.5

0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Mountain Rd NW 17.8

1.9 → Right Turn right onto 7th St NW 19.7

0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Tijeras Ave NW 20.3

0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Dr Martin Luther King Jr Ave NE 20.8

1.1 ← Left Turn left onto Redondo W Dr 21.9

0.2 → Right Turn right onto Las Lomas Rd NE 22.1

0.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto Campus Blvd NE 22.5

0.9 ↑ Straight Continue onto Copper Ave NE 23.5

0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Washington St NE 24.0

1.0 → Right Turn right onto Constitution Ave NE 25.0

1.5 ← Left Turn left at Louisiana Blvd NE 26.5

0.7 → Right Turn right onto Pennsylvania St NE 27.1

0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Constitution Ave NE 27.3

3.4 → Right Turn right onto Indian School Rd NE 30.8

0.1 → Right Turn right onto Tramway Blvd NE 30.9

1.9 ← Left Turn left onto Central Ave SE 32.8


